
District XI AA Boys Championship
71 William Mirams Notre Dame ES AA 1st Region Qualifier

72 Nick Maff Bethlehem Catholic AA 2nd Region Qualifier

73 Cory Haldeman Moravian Academy AA 3rd Region Qualifier

77 Colin McQueen Moravian Academy AA 4th Region Qualifier

79 Bobby Beck Moravian Academy AA 5th

81 Drew Warner Moravian Academy AA 6th

82 Hunter Mickatavage North Schuylkill AA 7th

85 Matthew McGinley Notre Dame ES AA 8th

86 Luke Reiter Pine Grove AA T9th

86 Andrew Benner Palisades AA T9th

90 Tyler Coyle Nativity BVM AA 11th

92 Carson Schoener Tamaqua AA 12th

97 Bryce Etter Wilson AA 13th

District XI AAA Boys Championship
73 Max Harrington Emmaus AAA 1st Region Qualifier

75 Paul Fedele Easton AAA 2nd Region Qualifier

77 Kevin Scherr Nazareth AAA 3rd Region Qualifier

77 Tim Gaudette Pocono Mt. West AAA 4th Region Qualifier

77 Nick Atherholt Nazareth AAA 5th Region Qualifier

78 Kevin Caverly Emmaus AAA 6th Region Qualifier

79 Alec Cwienkala Parkland AAA T7th

79 Jacob Siegfried Liberty AAA T7th

80 Brian Whelan Pocono Mt. East AAA 9th

81 Nick Hinkle Nazareth AAA T10th

81 Bailey Sophy Blue Mt AAA T10th

81 John Yocum Freedom AAA T10th

82 Brian Frey Stroudsburg AAA 13th

84 Thomas Coakley Saucon Valley AAA 14th

85 Victor Tavares Nazareth AAA T15th

85 Ian McBrairty Easton AAA T15th

86 Tanner Cook Blue Mt. AAA 17th

87 Donald LeCompte East Stroudsburg North AAA T18th

87 Sean Abel Freedom AAA T18th

88 Thomas Lakata Allentown Central Catholic AAA 20th

90 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA T21st

District XI Golf Championship

Monday October 12, 2015  9:00am

Schuylkill Country Club

Boys - 6,649 Yards - Par 72

Girls - 5,649 Yards - Par 72



90 JP Balas Pocono Mt. East AAA T21st

90 Alex Albenzi Southern Lehigh AAA T21st

90 Chris Toleno East Stroudsburg South AAA T21st

91 Michael Miller Southern Lehigh AAA 25th

92 Jimmy Gold Southern Lehigh AAA T26th

92 Derek Barnes Southern Lehigh AAA T26th

98 Mike Kovalchick Northampton AAA 28th

District XI AA Girls Championship

77 Franca Hurtado Allentown Central Catholic AA 1st Region Qualifier

85 Sophie Orsulak Blue Mt. AA 2nd Region Qualifier

90 Krista Kissell Notre Dame E.S. AA 3rd

103 Sophia Israel Saucon Valley AA 4th

106 Kamryn Felty Pine Grove AA 5th

110 Olivia Dahlgren Allentown Central Catholic AA 6th

117 Gia Ambrosino Allentown Central Catholic AA 7th

124 Akaylah Mease Wilson AA 8th

128 Natalie Krupka Allentown Central Catholic AA 9th

WD Sydney Posh Moravian Academy AA 10th

District XI AAA Girls Championship

76 Samantha Fritzinger Emmaus AAA 1st Region Qualifier

95 Rachel Brahler Pottsville AAA 2nd Region Qualifier

102 Kayla Drasdis Pottsville AAA 3rd

105 Allyssa Bernasconi Easton AAA 4th

111 Morgan Krauss Liberty AAA 5th

113 Maegan Haser Pocono Mt East AAA 6th

115 Molly Agnello Pocono Mt East AAA 7th

117 Suyeon Hong Parkland AAA 8th

130 Jackie Katz Parkland AAA 9th

District XI AA Team Championship

Moravian Academy 1st

73 Cory Haldeman Moravian Academy AA

77 Colin McQueen Moravian Academy AA

79 Bobby Beck Moravian Academy AA

81 Drew Warner Moravian Academy AA

85 Matt Kalamar Moravian Academy AA

310 TOTAL SCORE

Bethlehem Catholic T3rd

72 Nick Maff Bethlehem Catholic AA



90 Chad Sodl Bethlehem Catholic AA

93 Jake Smedley Bethlehem Catholic AA

101 Dave Angelucci Bethlehem Catholic AA

102 Kyle Smedley Bethlehem Catholic AA

356 TOTAL SCORE

Marian Catholic T3rd

83 Albert McFadden Marian Catholic AA

88 Nicholas Kurzinsky Marian Catholic AA

92 Michael Latoff Marian Catholic AA

93 Jarod Paisley Marian Catholic AA

104 Tyler Wackley Marian Catholic AA

356 TOTAL SCORE

Notre Dame East Stroudsburg 2nd

71 William Mirams Notre Dame E.S. AA

85 Matthew McGinley Notre Dame E.S. AA

90 Krista Kissell Notre Dame E.S. AA

93 Brendan Murphy Notre Dame E.S. AA

104 Dylan Dembinski Notre Dame E.S. AA

339 TOTAL SCORE

District XI AAA Team Championship

Emmaus 1st

73 Max Harrington Emmaus AAA

76 Samantha Fritzinger Emmaus AAA

78 Kevin Caverly Emmaus AAA

78 Eric Chichocki Emmaus AAA

96 Conner Wambold Emmaus AAA

305 TOTAL SCORE

Blue Mt 3rd

81 Bailey Sophy Blue Mt. AAA

85 Austin Boyer Blue Mt. AAA

85 Sophie Orsulak Blue Mt. AAA

86 Tanner Cook Blue Mt. AAA

97 Kevin DiLorenzo Blue Mt. AAA

337 TOTAL SCORE

Nazareth 2nd

77 Nick Atherholt Nazareth AAA

77 Kevin Scherr Nazareth AAA

81 Nick Hinkle Nazareth AAA

85 Victor Tavares Nazareth AAA

90 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA



320 TOTAL SCORE

Stroudsburg 4th

82 Brian Frey Stroudsburg AAA

88 Jack Mullally Stroudsburg AAA

92 Adam Moninghoff Stroudsburg AAA

96 Sam Ewing Stroudsburg AAA

102 Ryan Humphreys Stroudsburg AAA

358 TOTAL SCORE

AA Girls Individual Champion: Franca Hurtado, Allentown Central Catholic

AAA Girls Individual Champion: Samantha Fritzinger, Emmaus

AA Boys Individual Champion: William Mirams, Notre Dame East Stroudsburg

AAA Boys Individual Champion: Max Harrington, Emmaus

AA Team Champion: Moravian Academy

AAA Team Champion: Emmaus



District XI Boys AA Qualifier

75 Nick Maff Bethlehem Catholic AA Qualifier

76 Bobby Beck Moravian Academy AA Qualifier

78 William Mirams Notre Dame ES AA Qualifier

80 Cory Haldeman Moravian Academy AA Qualifier

84 Hunter Mickatavage North Schuylkill AA Qualifier

85 Tyler Coyle Nativity BVM AA Qualifier

85 Matthew McGinley Notre Dame ES AA Qualifier

85 Luke Reiter Pine Grove AA Qualifier

86 Drew Warner Moravian Academy AA Qualifier

87 Bryce Etter Wilson AA Qualifier

87 Carson Schoener Tamaqua AA Qualifier

90 Andrew Benner Palisades AA Qualifier

91 Mike Latoff Marian Catholic AA

91 Jonathan Schwartz Palmerton AA

91 Sam Martini Pen Argyl AA

94 Albert McFadden Marian Catholic AA

95 Tyler Wiik Northwestern AA

99 Trey Macieunas Mahanoy Area AA

100 Noah Noon Mahanoy Area AA

102 Steven Luke Notre Dame GP AA

102 Jordan Donmoyer North Schuylkill AA

105 Ryan Slutsky Salisbury AA

106 Autin Raup North Schuylkill AA

District XI AAA Boys Qualifier

77 Nick Hinkle Nazareth AAA Qualifier

80 Thomas Lakata Allentown Central Catholic AAA Qualifier

80 Victor Tavares Nazareth AAA Qualifier

81 Paul Fedele Easton AAA Qualifier

81 Jacob Siegfried Liberty AAA Qualifier

82 Thomas Coakley Saucon Valley AAA Qualifier

82 Kevin Caverly Emmaus AAA Qualifier

82 Nick Atherholt Nazareth AAA Qualifier

83 Max Harrington Emmaus AAA Qualifier

83 Bailey Sophy Blue Mt AAA Qualifier

83 John Yocum Freedom AAA Qualifier

District XI Golf Qualifier

Monday October 5, 2015  9:00am

Locust Valley Golf Club

Boys - Blue Tees - 6,247 Yards - Par 72



84 Jimmy Gold Southern Lehigh AAA Qualifier

84 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA Qualifier

84 Brian Frey Stroudsburg AAA Qualifier

85 Kevin Scherr Nazareth AAA Qualifier

85 Chris Toleno East Stroudsburg South AAA Qualifier

85 Donald LeCompte East Stroudsburg North AAA Qualifier

85 Ian McBrairty Easton AAA Qualifier

86 JP Balas Pocono Mt. East AAA Qualifier

87 Michael Miller Southern Lehigh AAA Qualifier

87 Tim Gaudette Pocono Mt. West AAA Qualifier

88 Alex Albenzi Southern Lehigh AAA Qualifier

88 Sean Abel Freedom AAA Qualifier

89 Derek Barnes Southern Lehigh AAA Qualifier

90 Alec Cwienkala Parkland AAA Qualifier

90 Mike Kovalchick Northampton AAA Qualifier

91 Mike Matthews East Stroudsburg South AAA

91 Mike O'Pake Pottsville AAA

91 JD Shiner Bangor AAA

91 Nick Kshatri Parkland AAA

91 Thomas Munshower Allentown Central Catholic AAA

92 Cameron Arnold Southern Lehigh AAA

92 Collin Seip Nazareth AAA

93 Brenden Gertz Saucon Valley AAA

94 Mike DeColli Pottsville AAA

94 Jon Hendricks Southern Lehigh AAA

95 Abram Gibson Nazareth AAA

95 Ryan Sharkey Saucon Valley AAA

96 Conner Wambold Emmaus AAA

96 Jacob Trenberth Nazareth AAA

96 Patrick Labella Pocono Mt. West AAA

97 Kevin Zimmerman Parkland AAA

97 Eric Chichocki Emmaus AAA

97 Patrick Skinner Whitehall AAA

99 Austin Boyer Blue Mt AAA

99 Tom Gaudette Pocono Mt. West AAA

100 Evan Fahs Nazareth AAA

100 Cody Scully Pleasant Valley AAA

102 Taylor Foust Northampton AAA

111 Cody Semmel Lehighton AAA

122 Carter Wolfe Jim Thorpe AAA


